7y

TOWN OF BYARS, OKLAHOMA

BEGINNING FUND BALANCE~-
ESTIMATE

RESOURCES:
RESTRICTED FUNDS
DONATIONS
GRANTS
INTERGOVERNMENT
LICENSES
MISCELLANEOUS/OTHER
SERVICE CHARGES
TAXES
UTILITY SERVICE

TOTAL RESOURCES

APPROPRIATIONS:
CAPITAL OUTLAY
CEMETERY
DEBT SERVICES
FIRE VOLUNTEER
GENERAL GOVERNMENT
PARK
PAYROLL
STREET & ALLEY
TRANSFERS
UTILITIES

TOTAL EXPENDITURES

PROPOSED BUDGET SUMMARY

FY 2021-2022

FIRE

CAPITAL CEMETERY GENERAL PARK PUBLIC STREET TOTAL
IMPROVEMENT WORKS AND PROJECTED
AUTHORITY | ALLEY ESTIMATE
$ 31,996 | $ 5773 |$ 28,207 (% 144,588 | $ 1,360 | $ 123,155 | $ 12,516 $ 347,595
- 1,600 1,000 - - - - 2 80—0
- B 5,000 - - . - 5:000
100 - 1,075 5,067 - - - 6.242
- . 1,000 - - - - 1 006
- 2,400 - - - - - 2,400
- - > 65,978 - - 4,750 70,728
3480 ) . . = 63,352 - 66,832
[$35,576 [ $9773 | $36,282 [ $215,633 [$1,360 [ $186,507 [ $17,266 [ $502,397 |
15,000 - - 50,000 - - - 65,000
- = - . -« 9,732 P 9,732
- . < 2,000 - - - 2,000
20,576 9,773 17,908 84,185 - 126,175 p 258617
_ = . 22,500 - 9,600 - 32,100
= - - 2 - - 5,010 5,010
- P 13,288 16,000 = 8,000 5,500 42,788
- : 5,086 40,948 1,360 33,000 6,756 87,150
|E35,576 | $9773 | $36,282 l $215,633 | $1,360 ] $186,507 ] $17,266 | $ 502,397 l

A public hearing on the FY 2021-2022 Town of Byars Proposed Budget will be held at 6:45 p.m. on June 7, 2021 at Byars

ael

Joppadsu| pue
Joupny
1 6o

aana

Jown Hair"ql 231 E. Main Street, Byars, Oklahoma.
=



TOWN OF BYARS, OKLAHOMA

BEGINNING FUND BALANCE-
ESTIMATE

RESOURCES:
‘RESTRICTED FUNDS
DONAHONS
GRANTS
INTERGOVERNMENT
LICENSES
MISCELLANEOUS/IOTHER
SERVICE CHARGES
TAXES
UTILITY SERVICE

TOTAL RESCURCES

APPROPRIATIONS:
CAPITAL OUTLAY
CEMETERY
DEBT SERVICES
FIRE VOLUNTEER
GENERAL GOVERNMENT
PARK
PAYROLL
STREET 8 ALLEY
TRANSFERS
UTILITIES

TOTAL EXPENDITURES

A public hearing on the FY 2021-2022 Town of Byars Pro

PROPOSED BUDGET SUMMARY FY 2021-2022
CAPITAL  ; CEMETERY FIRE GENERAL | PARK PUBLIC | STREET TOTAL
IMPROVEMENT WORKS | AND PROJECTED
AUTHORITY | ALLEY ESTIMATE
$ 31,986 ! $ 5773 |$ 28207|S% 144583 |5 14380 |$ 123155 |s 12,516 $347,595
100 - 1,075 5,067 - - - 242
- - 1.000 5 - . . 1,000
- 2,400 - - - - - 2,400
- - - 65,078 - - 4.750 70.728
3480 - - - - 63,352 - 66,832
[535,576 159773 [ 538,282 "T$215833 [ $1360 | $186,507 | $97.266 | § 802357
15.000 - - 50,000 - - - 65,000
- - - - - 9,732 - 9,732
- B B 2,600 . - - 2,000
20.576 9.773 17.508 84,185 B 126,175 - 258617
- - - 22,500 - 9,600 . 32.100
B . . B . 010 010
f - 13,288 16,000 - 8,000 500 42.788
i . . 5,086 40,948 1,360 33,000 6.756 87,150
[335578 [ $6773 {836,287 | 5215833 | $1.060 | $186,507 [$17.265 |5 802,357 |
posed Budget will be held at 6:45 p.m. on June 7, 2021 at Byars

Town Hall, 231 E. Main Street, Byars, Oklahoma.




r

No.

266

$96.00

Affidavit of Publication

State of Oklahoma, County of McClain ss:

Gracie Montgomery, of lawful age, being duly sworn and
authorized, says that she is General Manager of the Pur-
cell Register, a weekly newspaper printed in the City of
Purcell, McClain County, Oklahoma, A newspaper quali-
fied to publish legal notices, advertisments and publica-
tions as provided in Section 106 of Title 25, Oklahoma
Statues 1973 as amended, and complies with all other
requirements of the laws of Oklahoma with reference to
legal publications.

That said notice, a true copy of which is attached hereto,
was published in the regular edition of said newspaper
during the period and time of publication and not in a
supplement, on the following dates;

1st Insertion May 6 ,20 _21
2nd Insertion , 20
3rd Insertion ,20
4th Insertion ,20
5th Insertion ,20
6th Insertion

WM

State of Oklahoma, County of McClain ss: Zﬂ

Subscrlbed and sworn to before me this

%Zx oati

Notary Public

of,

My Commission Expires

5 20 n

§ NOTARY FUBLIC Stoie-ot tox 5
']

4 VICKIE L. leo(iEgK;
! omm.#oaoossn /
‘. Expires 05-30-2024 !/

“\\\\\\
‘v wanan
N



— P
BUDGET AMENDMENT FORM
Fund: (3 pyreval)
Amendment #: A
Fiscal Year: 3p3) - 2022
Estimated Revenue Appropriations
Account # Account Name Increase Decrease Increase Decrease

of &rant evenue HO,000.00 Ho,000. 0O
General Govt CDP}T'A‘ OUCHQy

TOTALS ﬁ 000.00 0 i 000.00
EXPLANATION: N A G-ra o
Gront Rovenue Yzeoeived by REAP
for Town FHell E>u3\cl3n3.
Date Approved by City Manager:
ate Approved by City Council:
nappropriated Fund Balance Remaining After Amendment: ::]

S I
L
I —




BUDGET AMENDMENT FORM

Fund: ASCO& / REAP
Amendment #: A

Fiscal Year: 0a1- 20222

— R —————————

Estimated Revenue Appropriations
Account # Account Name Increase Decrease Increase Decrease
2 Aseoer ! REAP L7,448.00 L7 Yig . 0O
Grant Revenue !
02-401 Gronts
TOTALS 1,7, UUg.20 0 L7 4HE. O

CXPLANATION: CTFG\V\:\' (2ane g recewed from REAP 20

grent For street re;swr‘!'?\a\mﬂ project,

— — 4#
Fate Approved by City Manager: BEYEEE

Date Approved by City Council: HEEZX




F _
BUDGET ANIENDMENT FORM
Fund: Puldlic Works Aw\‘hor?«h:)
Amendment#: 4.
Fiscal Year: 2021 - 20AA

Unappropriated Fund Balance Remaining After Amendment:

Estimated Revenue Appropriations
Account # Account Name Increase Decrease Increase Decrease
(2 Grant Rovenue 23,%40.45 23,840.45
I2-430 Grants
TOTALS 3o, 4§ O 45 ______ 1
EXPLANATION:
o
Date Approved by City Manager: Bm
[Date Approved by City Council: 5/a/2033






